collection tubes

Product specification

Cryobox, 132 x 132 x 53 mm, format: 9 x 9, for 81

Product information

Product number

Product descriptions
Name

Product number

Product description

Material & colours
Color of product

Color of cap

Size
Width of product
Length of product

Height of product

93.873.281

Cryobox, 132 x 132 x 53 mm, format:
9 x 9, for 81 Collection tubes

93.873.281

Cryobox, with numerical coding at
each aperture, for low-temperature
storage, material: PC, red, slip-on lid
with ventilation function, cap:
transparent, (LxWxH): 132 x 132 x 53
mm, format: 9 x 9, for 81 collection
tubes, for CryoPure tubes 1.2—-2.0 ml
internal and external thread, 5
piece(s)/bag

red

transparent

132 mm
132 mm

53 mm




Product characteristics
Design

Graduation

Storage capacity

Cap

Closure type

Purity & certification
Product category

CE certified

Batched

Packaging
Piece(s) / case
Piece(s) / pallet
Height of inner box
Width of inner box
Depth of inner box
Height of case
Width of case
Depth of case
Volume of case
Weight of case
EAN inner box
EAN case

with numerical coding at each aperture
no

81

slip-on lid with ventilation function

Slip-on lid

not regulated
no CE mark

yes

20

720

130 mm

130 mm

267 mm

145 mm

280 mm

545 mm

0.0221 cbm
3.91 kg
4038917122849
4038917415088

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any
time without prior notification.
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